
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/11; Name= VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND LAKES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201711020003
97500

11/02/2017
10:35:16

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201711160004
15630

11/16/2017
03:40:09

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38 24 Instr
#:20170901000
320730

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201711160004
15630

11/16/2017
03:40:09

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38 24 Instr
#:20170901000
320730

Lot#:52
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201711160004
15630

11/16/2017
03:40:09

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

38 24 Instr
#:20170901000
320730

Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP


