Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/11; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201711020003 97500	11/02/2017 10:35:16	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201711160004 15630	11/16/2017 03:40:09	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			38	24	Instr #:20170901000 320730	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201711160004 15630	11/16/2017 03:40:09	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			38	24	Instr #:20170901000 320730	Lot#:52 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201711160004 15630	11/16/2017 03:40:09	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			38	24	Instr #:20170901000 320730	Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP